
Class. Pett. Atleta Dati Società

005 - Classifica Generale

06/07/2023 Ponza

Escl.

Ponza - Gara 3

Tempo Categoria

1 4 Taddei, Michele (1980) Amatori Top RunnerM 4000.21.31

2 6 Rossoni, Claudio (1975) Ortica Team MilanoM 4500.21.34

3 1 Facciolo, Valerio (1968) Euroatletica 2022M 5500.24.20

4 2 Simonitti, Riccardo (1997) RuncardSM00.25.05

5 3 Menna, Alessandro (1988) RuncardM 3500.25.07

6 34 De Carvalho, Antonio Carlos (1962) Astra RomaM 6000.25.28

7 32 De Vivo, Francesco (1976) San Marzano Team RunnersM 4500.25.39

8 7 Mancuso, Fabio (1975) Asd Piano Ma ArriviamoM 4500.25.50

9 18 Moretti, Paolo (1966) RuncardM 5500.26.12

10 9 Altieri, Giuseppe (1969) Forum Sport CenterM 5000.26.40

11 27 Di Federico, Federico (1955) Amatori Podisti PennesiM 6500.27.38

12 102 Lana, Maria Elesabetta (1962) Unione Sportiva Atletica CafasseF 6000.28.03

13 26 Pio, Fabietti (1967) Asd Ingegneri LatinaM 5500.29.02

14 104 Perino, Giorgiana (1964) Società LibertasF 5500.29.03

15 20 Faraglia, Sandro (1953) Palestrina RunningM 7000.29.35

16 103 Beretta, Alessandra (1966) Athletic TeamF 5500.29.45

17 14 Menghi, Francesco (1972) Atletica MameliM 5000.30.17

18 21 Perino, Guido (1957) Società LibertasM 6500.30.18

19 19 Lanno, Luciano (1955) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 6500.30.21

20 106 Zerella, Francesca (1974) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoF 4500.30.24

21 12 Cardinale Cicotti, Giuseppe (1965) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5500.30.25

22 15 Fontana, Maurizio (1960) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraM 6000.30.45

23 11 Iuozzo, Antonio (1965) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5500.30.47

24 111 Babini, Germana (1953) G.p.a LughesinaF 7000.31.32

25 17 Fontana, Urbano (1959) G.s.tortellini VoltanM 6000.32.08

26 28 Pasqualone, Gabriele (1960) Amatori Podisti PennesiM 6000.32.32

27 13 Ascoli Marchetti, Andrea (1962) Asd Pod. SolidarietaM 6000.32.48

28 31 D Avino, Vincenzo (1954) San Marzano Team RunnersM 6500.32.53

29 107 Pinnolini, Marisa (1970) Atletica ValpelliceF 5000.32.54

30 112 Tagliapietra, Lucia (1963) G.s.tortellini VoltanF 6000.33.02

31 22 Risola, Biagio (1952) A.s.d.pol. MonteggianaM 7000.33.13

32 101 Barbieri, Tiziana (1959) Circolo Minerva AsdF 6000.33.23

33 16 Piazza, Franco (1966) G.p.a LughesinaM 5500.33.59

34 117 Placati, Anna Rita (1959) Sabaudia Athletic ClubF 6000.34.21

35 56 Ristallo, Valentino (1956) 9,92 Running AsdM 6500.34.37

36 29 Migliorini, Omar (1979) Cittanova ModenaM 4000.35.05

37 100 Guerrini, Veronica (2006) G.p.a LughesinaAF00.35.25

38 24 Calicchia, Luciano (1951) RuncardM 7000.35.42

39 10 Cocca, Ivanoe (1972) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5000.36.01

40 109 Pintori, Claudia (1954) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraF 6500.36.03

41 23 Staffa, Giorgio (1951) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraM 7000.36.45
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42 105 Piazza, Anna (1974) G.p.a LughesinaF 4500.38.03

43 108 Reggiani, Giuliana (1956) A.s.d.pol. MonteggianaF 6500.38.10

44 5 De Donato, Daniele (1957) Atletica MameliM 6500.43.27

45 110 Baldini, Liana (1960) Atletica MameliF 6000.43.28
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Class. Pett. Atleta Società
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06/07/2023 Ponza
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Ponza - Gara 3

Tempo Categoria

F

1 102 Lana, Maria Elesabetta (1962) Unione Sportiva Atletica CafasseF 6000.28.03

2 104 Perino, Giorgiana (1964) Società LibertasF 5500.29.03

3 103 Beretta, Alessandra (1966) Athletic TeamF 5500.29.45

4 106 Zerella, Francesca (1974) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoF 4500.30.24

5 111 Babini, Germana (1953) G.p.a LughesinaF 7000.31.32

6 107 Pinnolini, Marisa (1970) Atletica ValpelliceF 5000.32.54

7 112 Tagliapietra, Lucia (1963) G.s.tortellini VoltanF 6000.33.02

8 101 Barbieri, Tiziana (1959) Circolo Minerva AsdF 6000.33.23

9 117 Placati, Anna Rita (1959) Sabaudia Athletic ClubF 6000.34.21

10 100 Guerrini, Veronica (2006) G.p.a LughesinaAF00.35.25

11 109 Pintori, Claudia (1954) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraF 6500.36.03

12 105 Piazza, Anna (1974) G.p.a LughesinaF 4500.38.03

13 108 Reggiani, Giuliana (1956) A.s.d.pol. MonteggianaF 6500.38.10

14 110 Baldini, Liana (1960) Atletica MameliF 6000.43.28
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M

1 4 Taddei, Michele (1980) Amatori Top RunnerM 4000.21.31

2 6 Rossoni, Claudio (1975) Ortica Team MilanoM 4500.21.34

3 1 Facciolo, Valerio (1968) Euroatletica 2022M 5500.24.20

4 2 Simonitti, Riccardo (1997) RuncardSM00.25.05

5 3 Menna, Alessandro (1988) RuncardM 3500.25.07

6 34 De Carvalho, Antonio Carlos (1962) Astra RomaM 6000.25.28

7 32 De Vivo, Francesco (1976) San Marzano Team RunnersM 4500.25.39

8 7 Mancuso, Fabio (1975) Asd Piano Ma ArriviamoM 4500.25.50

9 18 Moretti, Paolo (1966) RuncardM 5500.26.12

10 9 Altieri, Giuseppe (1969) Forum Sport CenterM 5000.26.40

11 27 Di Federico, Federico (1955) Amatori Podisti PennesiM 6500.27.38

12 26 Pio, Fabietti (1967) Asd Ingegneri LatinaM 5500.29.02

13 20 Faraglia, Sandro (1953) Palestrina RunningM 7000.29.35

14 14 Menghi, Francesco (1972) Atletica MameliM 5000.30.17

15 21 Perino, Guido (1957) Società LibertasM 6500.30.18

16 19 Lanno, Luciano (1955) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 6500.30.21

17 12 Cardinale Cicotti, Giuseppe (1965) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5500.30.25

18 15 Fontana, Maurizio (1960) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraM 6000.30.45

19 11 Iuozzo, Antonio (1965) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5500.30.47

20 17 Fontana, Urbano (1959) G.s.tortellini VoltanM 6000.32.08

21 28 Pasqualone, Gabriele (1960) Amatori Podisti PennesiM 6000.32.32

22 13 Ascoli Marchetti, Andrea (1962) Asd Pod. SolidarietaM 6000.32.48

23 31 D Avino, Vincenzo (1954) San Marzano Team RunnersM 6500.32.53

24 22 Risola, Biagio (1952) A.s.d.pol. MonteggianaM 7000.33.13

25 16 Piazza, Franco (1966) G.p.a LughesinaM 5500.33.59

26 56 Ristallo, Valentino (1956) 9,92 Running AsdM 6500.34.37

27 29 Migliorini, Omar (1979) Cittanova ModenaM 4000.35.05

28 24 Calicchia, Luciano (1951) RuncardM 7000.35.42

29 10 Cocca, Ivanoe (1972) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5000.36.01

30 23 Staffa, Giorgio (1951) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraM 7000.36.45

31 5 De Donato, Daniele (1957) Atletica MameliM 6500.43.27
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010 - Classifica per Categoria

06/07/2023 Ponza

Escl.

Ponza - Gara 3

Tempo Categoria

AF

1 100 Guerrini, Veronica (2006) G.p.a LughesinaAF00.35.25

F 45

1 106 Zerella, Francesca (1974) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoF 4500.30.24

2 105 Piazza, Anna (1974) G.p.a LughesinaF 4500.38.03

F 50

1 107 Pinnolini, Marisa (1970) Atletica ValpelliceF 5000.32.54

F 55

1 104 Perino, Giorgiana (1964) Società LibertasF 5500.29.03

2 103 Beretta, Alessandra (1966) Athletic TeamF 5500.29.45

F 60

1 102 Lana, Maria Elesabetta (1962) Unione Sportiva Atletica CafasseF 6000.28.03

2 112 Tagliapietra, Lucia (1963) G.s.tortellini VoltanF 6000.33.02

3 101 Barbieri, Tiziana (1959) Circolo Minerva AsdF 6000.33.23

4 117 Placati, Anna Rita (1959) Sabaudia Athletic ClubF 6000.34.21

5 110 Baldini, Liana (1960) Atletica MameliF 6000.43.28

F 65

1 109 Pintori, Claudia (1954) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraF 6500.36.03

2 108 Reggiani, Giuliana (1956) A.s.d.pol. MonteggianaF 6500.38.10

F 70

1 111 Babini, Germana (1953) G.p.a LughesinaF 7000.31.32

M 35

1 3 Menna, Alessandro (1988) RuncardM 3500.25.07

M 40

1 4 Taddei, Michele (1980) Amatori Top RunnerM 4000.21.31

2 29 Migliorini, Omar (1979) Cittanova ModenaM 4000.35.05

M 45

1 6 Rossoni, Claudio (1975) Ortica Team MilanoM 4500.21.34

2 32 De Vivo, Francesco (1976) San Marzano Team RunnersM 4500.25.39

3 7 Mancuso, Fabio (1975) Asd Piano Ma ArriviamoM 4500.25.50

M 50

1 9 Altieri, Giuseppe (1969) Forum Sport CenterM 5000.26.40

2 14 Menghi, Francesco (1972) Atletica MameliM 5000.30.17

3 10 Cocca, Ivanoe (1972) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5000.36.01

M 55
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1 1 Facciolo, Valerio (1968) Euroatletica 2022M 5500.24.20

2 18 Moretti, Paolo (1966) RuncardM 5500.26.12

3 26 Pio, Fabietti (1967) Asd Ingegneri LatinaM 5500.29.02

4 12 Cardinale Cicotti, Giuseppe (1965) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5500.30.25

5 11 Iuozzo, Antonio (1965) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 5500.30.47

6 16 Piazza, Franco (1966) G.p.a LughesinaM 5500.33.59

M 60

1 34 De Carvalho, Antonio Carlos (1962) Astra RomaM 6000.25.28

2 15 Fontana, Maurizio (1960) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraM 6000.30.45

3 17 Fontana, Urbano (1959) G.s.tortellini VoltanM 6000.32.08

4 28 Pasqualone, Gabriele (1960) Amatori Podisti PennesiM 6000.32.32

5 13 Ascoli Marchetti, Andrea (1962) Asd Pod. SolidarietaM 6000.32.48

M 65

1 27 Di Federico, Federico (1955) Amatori Podisti PennesiM 6500.27.38

2 21 Perino, Guido (1957) Società LibertasM 6500.30.18

3 19 Lanno, Luciano (1955) Asd Marathon Club Ariano IrpinoM 6500.30.21

4 31 D Avino, Vincenzo (1954) San Marzano Team RunnersM 6500.32.53

5 56 Ristallo, Valentino (1956) 9,92 Running AsdM 6500.34.37

6 5 De Donato, Daniele (1957) Atletica MameliM 6500.43.27

M 70

1 20 Faraglia, Sandro (1953) Palestrina RunningM 7000.29.35

2 22 Risola, Biagio (1952) A.s.d.pol. MonteggianaM 7000.33.13

3 24 Calicchia, Luciano (1951) RuncardM 7000.35.42

4 23 Staffa, Giorgio (1951) Asd Gruppo Podistico Avis SuzzaraM 7000.36.45

SM

1 2 Simonitti, Riccardo (1997) RuncardSM00.25.05
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